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Budget Form 1 - Budget Estimate
Year: 2025 County: Clay Unit:

Fund

0061 - RAINY DAY
0061 - RAINY DAY

0061 - RAINY DAY

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

Department
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT

Category
SUPPLIES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

Brazil Public Library

Sub-Category

Office Supplies

Other Services and
Charges

PROPERTY TAX CAP | Property Tax Cap Impact

‘ 0061 - RAINY DAY Total $50,000 ﬂ

PERSONAL
SERVICES

PERSONAL
SERVICES

PERSONAL
SERVICES

PERSONAL
SERVICES

PERSONAL
SERVICES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

Salaries and Wages
Salaries and Wages
Salaries and Wages
Salaries and Wages
Employee Benefits
Office Supplies
Operating Supplies
Professional Services
Communication and
Transportation

Printing and Advertising
Insurance

Utility Services

Repairs and Maintenance

Rentals

Other Services and
Charges

9/17/2024 1:06:13 PM

Line Item Code
201001245.000

Line Item
Rainy Day Fund Expenses
Interest on Antip.Warrants

Property Tax Cap Impact

Salary of Business Manager
Salary of Clerks

Salary of Director

Salary of Janitors

Employee Benefits

Office supplies

Operating Supplies

Professional Srv

Communications & Transportation

Printing & Advertising
Insurance

Utilities

Repairs & Maintenance
Copy Machine Lease

Interest on Temporary Loans

Budget Form No. 1

Published

$50,000
$0

$46,800

$202,000

$65,000

$39,600

$125,000

$10,000

$10,000

$40,000

$10,000

$2,000

$14,000

$20,000

$10,000

$4,500

$0

Page 1

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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Budget Form No. 1

Fund
0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

0101 - GENERAL

Department
NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT
NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT

Category
SERVICES AND

CHARGES

CAPITAL OUTLAYS
CAPITAL OUTLAYS
CAPITAL OUTLAYS

CAPITAL OUTLAYS

CAPITAL OUTLAYS

Sub-Category Line Item Code Line Item Published Adopted

Other Services and Transfer to L.I.R.F. $500 $0

Charges

Improvements Other Imprmts other than buildings $7,600 $0

Than Building

Machinery, Equipment, Furniture & Equipment $55,000 $0

and Vehicles

Other Capital Outlays Non Printed materials $30,000 $0

Books and Other Media Books $500 $0

Books and Other Media Periodicals & Newspapers $30,000 $0
Property Tax Cap Impact $0 $0

PROPERTY TAX CAP | Property Tax Cap Impact

‘ 0101 - GENERAL Total $722,500

0180 - DEBT SERVICE |NO DEPARTMENT

0180 - DEBT SERVICE |NO DEPARTMENT

0180 - DEBT SERVICE |NO DEPARTMENT

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

SERVICES AND
CHARGES

Professional Services Bank Fee $500 $0
Other Services and Interest on Bond $5,876 $0
Charges

Other Services and Principal of Bond $125,000 $0

Charges

‘ 0180 - DEBT SERVICE Total $131,376

9/17/2024 1:06:13 PM

UNIT TOTAL

$903,876

Page 2

$0



